ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
   REVISED: 05-08-20
 External MIMO 2xLTE + Wi-Fi + GNSS COMBO ANTENNA
AECW0801C09   Ø 81.3 x 16.3 mm
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL Level = 1

AECW0801C09B-5000G No / White 5000 mm 2xRG-174 with 2xFAKRA D (F) for LTE + 1xFAKRA C (F)
for GNSS + 1xLMR-100 with 1xSMA (M) for Wi-Fi
Part Number Builder
5101  Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
   REVISED: 05-08-20
 External MIMO 2xLTE + Wi-Fi + GNSS COMBO ANTENNA
AECW0801C09   Ø 81.3 x 16.3 mm
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
Parameter Specification Unit
Min Typ Max
GNSS Antenna
Frequency 1561 1602 MHz
Gain 2.0 dBiC
VSWR 1.5
Impedance 50 Ω
Polarization RHCP
Axial Ratio 3.0 dB
          LNA
Noise Figure 1.5 dB
Gain 26 28 30 dB
VSWR 2.0
Supply Voltage 2.2 5.0 V
Current Consumption 15.0 mA
       2xMIMO LTE Antenna – Main & Aux
Frequency 698 960 MHz 1710 2690
VSWR 3.0
Gain Main 2.5 dBi Aux 2.0
Impedance 50 Ω
Polarization Linear
    Wi-Fi Antenna
Frequency 2400 2483.5 MHz 4900 5825
VSWR 2.5
Gain 3.0 dBi
Impedance 50 Ω
Polarization Linear
Electrical Specifications
5101  Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
   REVISED: 05-08-20
 External MIMO 2xLTE + Wi-Fi + GNSS COMBO ANTENNA
AECW0801C09   Ø 81.3 x 16.3 mm
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
Parameter Specification
Antenna Dimension Ø 81.3 x 16.3 mm
Material ABS
Mounting Type Screw
RF Connector 4x SMA (M)
RF Cable 3x RG-174 (LTE,GNSS) + 1x LMR-100 (Wi-Fi)
Cable Length 3 m
Parameter Specification
Operating Temperature -40oC to +85oC
Storage Temperature -40oC to +85oC
Relative Humidity Up to 95%
RoHS Compliance Yes
PB Free Yes
MSL 1
ESD Sensitive Yes
Vibration 10 ~ 55 Hz with 1.5 mm amplitude 2 hrs